
 Sport Union Landesmeisterschaft
 01.10.2022 in Naarn 

 Luftgewehr

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Mini

1. 013 Herr Tscheliesnig Paul Baumgartenberg 89.5 87.4 -   -   -   -   176.9
2. 001 Frau Egger Josefine Naarn 84.0 88.9 -   -   -   -   172.9
3. 014 Herr Grillenberger Phillip Baumgartenberg 78.0 77.8 -   -   -   -   155.8
4. 063 Herr Moser Marlon Baumgartenberg 59.0 75.6 -   -   -   -   134.6

 Jugend 1m

1. 020 Herr Kainberger Marcel Naarn 101.2 99.5 -   -   -   -   200.7
2. 018 Herr Rezanka Raphael Naarn 101.4 99.1 -   -   -   -   200.5
3. 019 Herr Pommer Hannes Hochburg/Ach 96.5 97.6 -   -   -   -   194.1
4. 021 Herr Gradl Mathias Hochburg/Ach 98.5 93.6 -   -   -   -   192.1
5. 017 Herr Weixelbaumer DanielNaarn 99.0 91.9 -   -   -   -   190.9
6. 024 Herr Radinger Sebastian Baumgartenberg 95.7 92.7 -   -   -   -   188.4
7. 016 Herr Gruber Simon Naarn 90.0 96.6 -   -   -   -   186.6
8. 025 Herr Brandmayr JohannesEberstalzell 84.9 90.2 -   -   -   -   175.1
9. 015 Herr Haller Phillipp Eberstalzell 86.3 87.9 -   -   -   -   174.2

10. 062 Herr Moser David Baumgartenberg 77.3 83.7 -   -   -   -   161.0

 Jugend 1 w

1. 003 Frau Karlsberger Kathrin Eberstalzell 101.2 99.5 -   -   -   -   200.7
2. 002 Frau Buchberger Anna Naarn 92.6 89.2 -   -   -   -   181.8

 Jugend 2 m

1. 028 Herr Egger Matheo Naarn 94.3 97.5 -   -   -   -   191.8
2. 027 Herr Rezanka Sebastian Naarn 94.6 97.0 -   -   -   -   191.6
3. 029 Herr Straßmayr Michael Eberstalzell 94.6 87.8 -   -   -   -   182.4
4. 026 Herr Wallner Adam Eberstalzell 77.0 79.3 -   -   -   -   156.3

 Jugend 2 w

1. 005 Frau Pommer Lisa Hochburg/Ach 92.5 93.1 -   -   -   -   185.6
2. 004 Frau Zimmer Victoria Hochburg/Ach 81.7 80.0 -   -   -   -   161.7



 Jungschützen

1. 037 Herr Egger Lorenz Naarn 99.0 103.0 101.1 101.4 -   -   404.5
2. 038 Herr Fischbauer Rene Natternbach 96.1 96.1 96.8 98.4 -   -   387.4
3. 032 Herr Senger Thomas Hochburg/Ach 96.3 96.1 96.9 97.2 -   -   386.5
4. 033 Herr Schnelzer ChristophNaarn 92.6 96.0 95.1 96.9 -   -   380.6
5. 039 Herr Kern Marcel Wartberg/Aist 93.3 94.1 92.8 97.7 -   -   377.9
6. 034 Herr Scherndl Leon Eberstalzell 71.5 88.4 79.1 87.2 -   -   326.2
7. 036 Herr Karlsberger Lukas Eberstalzell 68.5 74.0 65.2 78.5 -   -   286.2

 Jungschützinnen

1. 006 Frau Bruckbauer Nadine Pötting 94.6 96.1 92.5 92.3 -   -   375.5

 Junioren

1. 040 Herr Brunner Simon Baumgartenberg 88.8 79.6 91.4 92.0 -   -   351.8

 Frauen

1. 012 Frau Froschauer TheresaBaumgartenberg 99.5 93.9 99.0 99.0 -   -   391.4
2. 009 Frau Greifeneder Judith Wartberg/Aist 95.0 99.3 93.7 95.1 -   -   383.1
3. 008 Frau Kalteis Leonie Pötting 86.9 88.9 90.1 91.8 -   -   357.7

 Herren 

1. 044 Herr Pirklbauer Manuel Neumarkt/Mkr. 102.1 102.3 104.0 102.3 -   -   410.7
2. 047 Herr Freudenthaler KlausNeumarkt/Mkr. 103.1 103.7 104.4 98.2 -   -   409.4
3. 043 Herr Pirklbauer Rene Neumarkt/Mkr. 104.3 99.7 98.7 100.8 -   -   403.5
4. 064 Herr Brandstätter Erwin Waldhausen 103.1 100.0 101.3 99.0 -   -   403.4
5. 045 Herr Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 99.9 97.6 100.5 99.9 -   -   397.9
6. 048 Herr Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 97.6 98.2 99.9 99.9 -   -   395.6
7. 046 Herr Greifeneder David Wartberg/Aist 96.3 100.3 96.5 99.4 -   -   392.5
8. 042 Herr Hanz Oliver Wartberg/Aist 97.2 95.6 100.4 96.8 -   -   390.0
9. 041 Herr Weglehner RaphaelNeumarkt/Mkr. 95.3 98.6 97.2 96.1 -   -   387.2

 Senioren 1

1. 049 Herr Zobl Günter Naarn 98.5 100.3 100.5 99.2 -   -   398.5
2. 050 Herr Froschauer FriedrichBaumgartenberg 96.5 94.3 90.0 93.4 -   -   374.2
3. 051 Herr Guttmann Karl Baumgartenberg 91.3 85.7 92.5 83.8 -   -   353.3



 Senioren 2

1. 053 Herr Maurer Franz Pötting 94.8 93.6 93.1 94.2 -   -   375.7
2. 052 Herr Berndorfer Josef Natternbach 93.7 92.5 95.0 91.2 -   -   372.4

 Senioren 3

1. 059 Herr Esterbauer Josef Hochburg/Ach 104.6 103.9 105.7 106.6 -   -   420.8
2. 061 Herr Rudics Elmar Neukirchen/Altm 106.4 103.4 102.6 105.3 -   -   417.7
3. 055 Herr Spatzenegger Otto Hochburg/Ach 103.5 103.8 100.8 101.3 -   -   409.4
4. 056 Herr Kammerstätter HermannHochburg/Ach 103.6 102.0 102.0 100.7 -   -   408.3
5. 057 Herr Schachinger GottfriedNeukirchen/Altm 103.6 99.8 101.2 95.5 -   -   400.1
6. 054 Herr Steiner Hubert Pötting 97.6 96.9 100.8 101.4 -   -   396.7
7. 058 Herr Haberbauer Georg Naarn 92.5 90.6 96.2 93.5 -   -   372.8

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemeine Klasse

1. Neumarkt/Mkr. 1 1223.6
Herr Freudenthaler Klaus409.4
Herr Pirklbauer Manuel 410.7
Herr Pirklbauer Rene 403.5

2. Baumgartenberg 1 1184.9
Frau Froschauer Theresa391.4
Herr Riepert Walter 395.6
Herr Peneder Daniel 397.9

3. Naarn 1 1183.6
Herr Zobl Günter 398.5
Herr Schnelzer Christoph380.6
Herr Egger Lorenz 404.5

4. Wartberg/Aist 1 1165.6
Herr Greifeneder David 392.5
Herr Hanz Oliver 390.0
Frau Greifeneder Judith383.1

5. Pötting 1 1108.9
Frau Bruckbauer Nadine375.5
Herr Maurer Franz 375.7
Frau Kalteis Leonie 357.7

6. Baumgartenberg 2 1079.3
Herr Guttmann Karl 353.3
Herr Brunner Simon 351.8
Herr Froschauer Friedrich374.2



 Jugend 1

1. Naarn 1 592.1
Herr Weixelbaumer Daniel190.9
Herr Rezanka Raphael 200.5
Herr Kainberger Marcel 200.7

2. Eberstalzell 1 550.0
Frau Karlsberger Kathrin200.7
Herr Brandmayr Johannes175.1
Herr Haller Phillipp 174.2

3. Naarn 2 541.3
Frau Egger Josefine 172.9
Frau Buchberger Anna 181.8
Herr Gruber Simon 186.6

4. Baumgartenberg 1 521.1
Herr Radinger Sebastian188.4
Herr Tscheliesnig Paul 176.9
Herr Grillenberger Phillip155.8

 Jugend 2

1. Naarn 1 383.4
Herr Rezanka Sebastian191.6
Herr Egger Matheo 191.8

2. Hochburg/Ach 347.3
Frau Zimmer Victoria 161.7
Frau Pommer Lisa 185.6

3. Eberstalzell 1 338.7
Herr Straßmayr Michael182.4
Herr Wallner Adam 156.3

 Senioren 3

1. Hochburg/Ach 1 829.1
Herr Esterbauer Josef 420.8
Herr Kammerstätter Hermann408.3

2. Neukirchen/Almt. 1 817.8
Herr Rudics Elmar 417.7
Herr Schachinger Gottfried400.1

3. Naarn/Hochburg 1 782.2
Herr Haberbauer Georg372.8
Herr Spatzenegger Otto409.4


